Beam Distribution
Dimensiones
Dimensions in millímeters(mm)
Features
Technical Data
• Operation temperature up to 90°C
• Wattage range from 100W (16,000lm) to 450W (72,000lm)
• Luminous efficiency up to 160lm/W

IP67
IK09
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Accessories
BLAZE™ GST                                                                                LED High Temperature Lighting
HE
Hanging Mount-B
Malleable Hook
SC
Stainless steel
safety cable
HR
Hanging Mount-A
Hanging Ring
Lumens
16 – 16,000 lm
         (100w)
24 – 24,000 lm
         (150W)
32 – 32,000 lm
         (200w)
48 – 48,000 lm
         (300W)
72 – 72,000 lm
         (450w)
  GST U1 T5 NW TG HR BL XX
Model
GST
AccessoriesLens
TG - Transparente
         glass
Color Temp
WW - 2700K
            (Warm white)
SW - 3000K
            (Soft white)
NW - 4000K
           (Neutral white)
CW - 5000K
           (Cool white)
Color
BL - Black
Optics
T5 - Tipo V
Voltage
U1 - 120V
U2 - 220V
U3 - 277V
Mount Style
HR - Hanging ring
HE - Malleable Hook
TB4 - Trunnion Bracket
16
HR - Hanging ring
HE - Hanging Malleable
          hook
SC - Safety cable
TJB - Twin-mount
           Junction Box
Product design and specifications subject
to change without notice.
GRIN Industrial Co.,Ltd.
Mounting Options